Kindergarten readiness events

WHO? Families with children starting kindergarten in September 2017

WHAT? Learn about what a day in kindergarten is like!

School
Monroe

Mill Creek
Cedar Wood

Penny Creek

Forest View

View Ridge
Woodside
Whittier
Port Gardner
Silver Firs
Silver Lake
Hawthorne
Jefferson
Garfield
Lowell
Jackson
Emerson

Madison

When

Mon, 4/24/17, 6-7p.m.*

Thu, 4/27/17, 6-7:30p.m.*

Tue, 5/09/17, 6:30-7:30p.m.*
Tue, 5/16/17, 6:30-7:30p.m.*
Thu, 5/11/17, 5:30-7p.m.*

Mon, 5/15/17, 6-7 p.m.

Thu, 8/24/17, 6-7 p.m.*

Thu, 5/18/17, 6-7 p.m.

Tue, 5/23/17, 6-7 p.m.*

Wed, 5/24/17,6-7p.m.*

Fri, 6/02/17,10-11:30 a.m.* RSVP to
Mon, 6/05/17, 5:30-7p.m.*
Mon, 6/05/17, 6-7 p.m.

Tue, 6/06/17, 5:30-7 p.m.

Thu, 6/08/17, 6:30-8 p.m.*

Tue, 8/08/17, 5:30-7 p.m.

Thu, 8/17/17, 3-5 p.m.

Thu, 8/31/17, 6:30-7:30 p.m.*
To be determined ~ Call school

To be determined ~ Call school

Questions
425-385-7300
425-385-6800
425-385-7700

425-385-7200
425-385-7900

425-385-5400
425-385-7800
425-385-4300
425-385-5150
425-385-6500
425-385-6900
425-385-4600
425-385-7400
425-385-4700
425-385-5300
425-385-5600
425-385-6200
425-385-5900

* These selected events are for parents only. Please contact the school office to
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inquire about childcare availability.

Register now at your neighborhood school!
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